Category

Accounting

Agricultural
Agriculture related
Aircraft Repair
Ambulance
Asphalt paving

Attorney

Audio Restoration

Automotive parts/repairs

Bakery

Banks

Bar & Lounge

Building construction & Remodeling

Cabinet work

Car Wash

Carpet & Upholstry Cleaning

Chiropractor

Cleaning

Clothing

Oroville Business Directory

Business Name

Mark Hancock, CPA
Melissa Mieirs Accounting
Linda R Stanley Accounting

Hughes Bookkeeping & Accounting Services

Northwest Wholesale
Waitsburg Helicopter

Star Airmotive

Lifeline Ambulance

Granite Construction Company

Dale L Crandall, Attorney at Law
Michael D Howe, Attny at Law

Heritage Productions

Community Auto Repair 4D
Harold's Auto Repair
Oroville Auto Supply
Thompson Bees

Paul's Service

Hometown Pizza

Umpqua Bank
Wells Fargo Bank

The Hideaway Grill LLC
Pastime Bar and Grill

Dave Hockett Construction
Graham Construction

Jeff McAllister Construction
Lawrence Construction
McNall Construction, LLC
Wallace Remodeling

Ironwood Cabinets
Pine Ridge Cabinets

Community Auto Repair 4D
Gray's Hydraclean

Steve's Steamway

Vinnie's Carpet Cleaning
Oroville Chiropractic Clinic
American Building Maintenance
American Linen

Cinta's Corporation

Fashion, The
Lula Roe by Jamie

Categorical Listing

Phone

(509) 476-3461
(509) 560-0296
(509) 476-2249
(509) 322-5619

(509) 476-2411

(509) 476-2974
(509) 422-4212
(509) 422-2154

(509) 560-4312
(509) 826-0532

(509) 476-2476

(509) 476-2874
(509) 476-3088
(509) 476-3679
(509) 476-3948
(509) 476-2241

(509) 476-2410

(509) 476-3603
(509) 476-3663

(480) 252-1416
(509) 476-3700

(509) 476-2314
(509) 486-2532
(509) 322-0328
(810) 650-9531
(509) 429-0114
(509) 322-3679

(509) 476-3283
(509) 429-0123

(509) 476-2874
(509) 486-4335
(509) 826-2017
(509) 429-4200
(509) 476-2274
(509) 582-9776
(509) 534-2693
(509) 248-3860

(509) 560-0057
(509) 560-3278

Spring 2017



Category

Computer related (software development)

Computer Sales & Service
Concrete and/or Paving Contractors

Construction

Consulting

Contractor

Copying
Creative Design

Dental

Dog Grooming
Drilling /Pump install

Electrician

Engineering

Espresso

Excavation

Faxing

Fencing

Oroville Business Directory

Business Name

Vision Municipal Solutions, LLC

Cascade Computer Maintenance, Inc.

South Okanogan Concrete Products LTD

Mountain View Renovation & Construction

Davidson Construction

C&F Construction

Rimmer & Roeter Construction INC
Wallace Remodeling

J-U-B Engineers, Inc.
Aby Consulting, Inc.

0&S Contractors
Lawrence Construction
McNall Construction, LLC

Mountain View Renovation & Construction

C&F Construction
Rimmer & Roeter Construction INC
Wallace Remodeling

Stateside Office Services
Sunspree Design

Family Health Centers Dental Center
Oroville Dental Center

Dirty Paws Grooming
Fogle Pump & Supply, Inc.

Vassar Electric

Ideal Electric, Inc

Cascade Machinery & Electric, Inc.
Don Kruse Electric

J-U-B Engineers, Inc.
Budinger & Associates, Inc.
Gray & Osborne

Z's Engineering

Expressions Espresso Gifts & Antiques
Java Junkie

Attwood LLC

Don Beanblossom
McNall Construction, LLC
Stateside Office Services
Moran Fence Inc.

Northwest Fence Co., Inc.
My World Products

Categorical Listing

Phone

(509) 443-3858
(503) 581-0081
(800) 663-4255

(509) 995-6884
(509) 485-3203
(509) 560-0519
(509) 782-4352
(509) 322-3679

(509) 458-3727
(509) 476-3416

(541) 747-9715
(810) 650-9531
(509) 429-0114
(509) 995-6884
(509) 560-0519
(509) 782-4352
(509) 322-3679

(509) 476-2815
(509) 476-2121

(509) 422-5700
(509) 476-2151

(509) 476-2162
(509) 684-2569

(509) 486-1243
(509) 422-5644
(206) 762-0500
(509) 826-4301

(509) 458-3727
(509) 535-8841
(509) 453-4833
(509) 476-2053

(509) 476-2970
(509) 476-3893

(509) 486-4714
(509) 476-2480
(509) 429-0114

(509) 476-2815
(509) 534-1413

(509) 928-8084
(250) 868-2212

Spring 2017



Category

Fiber Infrastructure Construction

Fire Protection & Alarms
Firewood
Fireworks

Fitness

Floor Covering / Installation

Food

Food Vendor

Fruit Processors

Funeral Homes

Furniture

Garbage Collection & Disposal
Gasoline -Card Lock

General Merchandise

Gifts

Groceries

Hair Care

Handmade Soap

Hardware

Heavy Equipment Service & Supply

House Rental

Oroville Business Directory

Business Name

Track Utilites LLC

Fire Systems West, Inc.
Busy Beavers Firewood
J& M LLC

Oroville Fitness Center
Nathan's Cardio Kickboxing

Tonasket Interiors
Ruby's Quick Stop
Georgi's Market

Big-N-Reds Pizza & Subs

Great Northern Market
La Nortenita

Brewster Heights Packaging INC

Bergh Funeral Home

Romar Ent. DBA/ Omak Home Center

Upper Valley Disposal
Coleman Qil Company
Country Store

AAA Native Arts Gallery
Global Gifts & Gallery

Expressions Espresso Gifts & Antiques

Old Friends
Oroville Pharmacy
Tumbleweed, The
World of Gaia

Akins Foods

Fashion, The

Frontier Foods

Brunette's Hair and Nail Salon
Haircuts & More

Terri's Hair Repair

The Lewis Farms

Country Store
Nulton Irrigation

Simpson Heavy Equipment LLC

Jerry's La Marina

Categorical Listing

Phone

(208) 362-1780
(253) 833-1248
(509) 560-3064
(509) 476-4465

(631) 241-6623
(509) 560-3054

(509) 486-1096
(509) 476-2287
(509) 322-8696
(480) 252-1416

(509) 476-2919
(509) 486-1569

(509) 689-3424
(509) 476-3572
(509) 826-6290
(509) 476-3910
(208) 799-2000
(509) 560-7088
(509) 476-3763
(509) 476-2559
(509) 476-2970
(509) 476-4672
(509) 476-3411
(509) 476-3265
(509) 476-2628
(509) 476-3651
(509) 560-0057
(509) 476-9128
(509) 560-3139
(847) 946-1078
(509) 476-3145
(425) 249-7352

(509) 560-7088
(509) 476-2937

(509) 560-0542

(509) 560-0236

Spring 2017



Category

HVAC

Hypnosis

Insurance

Interior Design

Internet

Irrigation

Janitorial

Land Surveying

Laundromat

Lawn Care

Lawyer

Linen Supply
Liquor & Wine Sales

Lumber Processing

Machine & Fabrication Work

Manufacturing

Masonry

Massage Therapy

Oroville Business Directory

Business Name

Norstar Heating & Cooling

Cascade Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
Don Kruse Electric

Naylor's Appliance & Refrigeration
Thermal Air

Chrysalis Hypnosis

Charles F. Spieth Insurance Agency LLC

VIP Insurance

DL Home Designs
Tonasket Interiors
Welcome Home Interior Design

CommunityNet, LLC
Internet Northwest Online Services
NCI Datacom, INC

Intrigue Communications
Highland Internet Service LLC

B & B Sprinkler
Beltrami Plumbing & Irrigation
Cascade Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

Nulton Irrigation

American Building Maintenance
Weinstein Wholesale Solutions

Sinlahiken Bighorn Surveying
Fisher Landsurveyors
NCW Landsurveying LLC

Spence's Laundromat

Bucks
Cut 'N' Edge

Dale L Crandall, Attorney at Law
Michael D Howe, Attny at Law

American Linen
Brown Jug, The

Oroville Reman & Reload
Zosel Lumber Co

Cascade Machinery & Electric, Inc.

B & R Sheet metal, Inc.
Lees Leisure Industries

Gavin Masonry

Jackie Daniels, L.M.T.
Massage by Leah Cathryn

Categorical Listing

Phone

(509) 684-4291
(509) 689-3769
(509) 826-4301
(509) 486-2351
(509) 476-3145

(509) 476-3635
(509) 476-3023

(509) 476-0174
(509) 486-1096
(509) 899-3616

(509) 826-8445
(425) 644-7655
(509) 826-0300
(509) 826-7066
(509) 560-3800

(509) 826-4295
(509) 560-0689
(509) 689-3769
(509) 476-2937

(509) 582-9776
(509) 662-9631

(509) 223-3183
(509) 476-3756
(509) 826-1763
(509) 476-4176

(509) 476-2504
(509) 429-2795

(509) 560-4312
(509) 826-0532

(509) 534-2693
(509) 476-2532

(509) 476-2935
(509) 476-2111

(206) 762-0500

(541) 688-5536
(250) 495-2232

(509) 476-3391

(509) 560-3589
(509) 429-0201
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Category

Metal Building Manufacturer

Microbrewery

Ministry

Mobile Communication
Motels

Museum

Music

Nail Care

Newspapers

Office Supplies
Party Rentals
Permanent Makeup
Pest control

Petroleum

Pharmacy
Physical Rehab
Physicians

Plumbing

Printing Services
Propane

Pump Sales
Radio

Real Estate

Refrigeration

Oroville Business Directory

Business Name

West Coast Metal Building, Inc.
Alpine Brewing Co.

KGTC
Shine Morrison Ministry

Molina Cell Phones

Camaray Motel

Old Oroville Depot Museum, The
Shine Morrison Ministry

Brunette's Hair and Nail Salon
Bella Mia Nail Salon

Okanogan Valley Gazette -Tribune
Oroville Pharmacy

Oroville Party Rentals

Joanie Jean's Beauty Parlor

Mid Valley Pest Control

CO-Energy
Oroville Quick Stop

Oroville Pharmacy

North Valley Health & Rehab
Confluence Health

Frenchy's Plumbing

Beltrami Plumbing & Irrigation
Levine Plumbing

Ogborn Plumbing Contracting, Inc.

Stateside Office Services

Amerigas Propane

Cascade Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

KGTC

Sun Lakes Realty
Windermere Real Estate
Re/Max Lake & Country

Cascade Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

Naylor's Appliance & Refrigeration
North Valley Mechanical

Categorical Listing

Phone

(866) 404-7788

(509) 476-9662

(509) 476-3383
(509) 560-4721
(509) 476-3684
(509) 476-2739
(509) 476-3383

(509) 560-3139
(509) 560-0532

(509) 476-3602
(509) 476-3411
(509) 476-2693
(509) 476-3566
(509) 826-2162

(509) 547-1259
(509) 476-9999

(509) 476-3411
(509) 476-4050
(509) 476-3631
(509) 476-2362
(509) 560-0689
(509) 486-2446
(509) 486-8004
(509) 476-2815

(509) 826-7989

(509) 689-3769

(509) 476-2121
(509) 476-3378
(509) 476-4444

(509) 689-3769
(509) 486-2351
(509) 422-5544

Spring 2017



Category

Reiki / Energy Healings
Renovation
Rentals

Restaurant

Retail

Septic Cleaning

Service Stations Gasoline & food

Shipping & Freight

Sign Manufacture

Soft Drink Distributor

Specialty Stores

Stainless Steel

Storage

Story Telling

Supplies & Engine Repair

Surveyors -Land

Tax Preparation

Taxi Service

Oroville Business Directory

Business Name

Connect - Within
Mountain View Renovation & Construction
Nulton Irrigation

America's Family Grill
Eva's Diner and Bakery
Hometown Pizza
Hornets Nest

Tacos Jalisco

Trino's

Pastime Bar and Grill
Big-N-Reds Pizza & Subs
The Hideaway Grill LLC

Fashion, The

Christiansen Distributing
Country Store

Tibbs Septic

Oroville Quick Stop

Betta's Services

SB Warehouse LLC

Ship it to Us

Graybeal Signs

Weinstein Beverage Company
Tumbleweed, The

The Lewis Farms

Lula Roe by Jamie

Ripley Stainless LTD

Cockle Mini-Storage
Heritage Productions
Community Auto Repair 4D
Harold's Auto Repair
Oroville Auto Supply
Thompson Bees

Erlandsen & Associates
Fisher Landsurveyors

NCW Land Surverying LLC
Melissa Mieirs Accounting
Linda R Stanley Accounting

Hughes Bookkeeping & Accounting Services

Oroville Taxi

Categorical Listing

Phone

(509) 476-3999
(509) 995-6884
(509) 476-2937

(509) 476-4500
(509) 476-3266
(509) 476-2410
(509) 476-4545
(509) 486-1055
(509) 476-9151
(509) 476-3007
(480) 252-1416
(480) 252-1416

(509) 560-0057
(509) 662-3973
(509) 560-7088
(509) 476-3874
(509) 476-9999
(509) 476-2888
(509) 476-2757
(509) 476-3995
(509) 662-6926
(509) 662-9631
(509) 476-3265
(425) 249-7352
(509) 560-3278
(250) 494-9310
(509) 245-3124
(509) 476-2476
509) 476-2874
509) 476-3088

509) 476-3679
509) 476-3948

—_ e~~~

(509) 689-2529
(509) 476-3756
(509) 826-1763

(509) 560-0296
(509) 476-2249
(509) 322-5619

(509) 476-4428

Spring 2017



Category

Telecommunication

Thrift shop

Tire Sales

Used Car Sales

Vacuum sales

Vending

Video Rental

Water & Sewer Supplies

Welding & Supplies

Oroville Business Directory

Business Name

North Sky Communications LLC
Intrigue Communications

Vicki's Unique Boutique

Thompson Bees
Les Schwab

Thompson Bees
Christiansen Distributing
Eastern Cascade Vending
Appleway LLC

HD Fowler

North Valley Mechanical

Categorical Listing

Phone

(360) 254-6920
(509) 826-7066

(509) 560-9479

(509) 476-3948
(509) 476-3902

(509) 476-3948
(509) 662-3973
(509) 662-7211
(509) 476-3900
(877) 580-7446

(509) 422-5544

Spring 2017



